Attachment 3



CLASS CODES - C

"Ch - Professional & Semi-Professions

RATE

July 2005 - JUNE 2006

Base & lst
2080 hours of
Prof. hoursQO $1,152.81

(NO PRORATION)[]

Each add. hr.
of prof/semi
payroll $0.55424
hours(O

Ea. hour, of

Non-Prof. 50.11134

employee

payrolll

Accounting 8931
Acupuncture B051 .
Ambulatory Surg. Ctr. 8082
Anesthesiologist 8053
Architectural 8912
Attorney 8011
Auditing 8932
Chiropodist . 8050
Chiropractor 8041
CPA 8934
Dentist 8021
Engineer, Chemical 8013
Engineer,. Civil 8914
Classification that ends with "88" indicates an R-1, Home

Business.

13



;Engineer, Electrical
Engineer, Mechanical
Engineer, Structural
Engineer, Petroleum
Enginéering
Geologist
Hypnotherapist
Medical Clinic
Ophthalmology

Optometrist - Dispensing

Optometrist - Non Dispensing

Osteopathic Physician

Other Prof & Semi Prof not otherwise specified

or design herein
Para Legal
Pharmacist
‘Physician
Physiotherapist
Podiatrist
Programming Sexrvice
Psychiatrist
Psychologist
Psychotherapist
Radiology - Medical Imaging

Speech Defect Clinic

Veterinary Service for Animal Spec.

14

(Permit Reqguired)

8919
8916
8917
8918
8910
8911
8017
8086
8045
8046
8043
8031

8999
8013
8014
8012
8052
8015
7373
8018
8049
g0le
8084
8081
0742



